HOW TO ORDER HR -  CC  -  SL3 - 300 -  SS  - 1.0
System Type Cover Type Tray Type Width Finish Gauge
Straight Tray Covers
Vantrunk straight tray covers are 3m in length and are
available in widths of 50mm to 900mm as standard.
Covers are common for both closed and ventilated
applications.
Fitting Type: CC-SL3 or CV-SL3
Weights shown are for standard hot dip galvanised finish only, for Stainless Steel
& Silicon Rich Steel weight conversion factors please refer to the Cable Tray
technical section.
Fitting Covers
Vantrunk cable tray fitting covers are available in
widths of 50mm to 900mm as standard. Covers are
common for both closed and ventilated applications.
Tray Width
mm
Cover Width
Wc mm
Gauge
T mm
Weight
kg
50 59
1.2
2.51
75 84 3.17
100 109 3.92
150 159 5.43
200 209 6.74
225 234 7.70
300 309 9.96
Straight Cable Tray
Ventilated (Raised) Cover
Straight Cable Tray Closed
(Non-Ventilated) Cover
Straight Cable Tray Cover
Overall Dimensions & Fixing
Centres
375
1475
375
Wc
T
11
Fitting Type: CC-Fitting Type
or CV-Fitting Type
Order details for all fittings except risers are as follows:
Tray Type - Cover Type - Tray Fitting Type - Width - Radius - Finish & Material -
Gauge.
Omit the radius detail if the standard radius fitting is required.
Order example:
HR-CV-FE30-300-150R-GA-1.2      Vantrunk Heavy Duty Return Flange Cable
Tray Ventilated Cover, 30° Flat Elbow,
300mm Wide, 150mm Radius, c/w Cover
Fixing Kits, Hot Dip Galvanised Mild Steel,
1.2mm material thickness.
Order example:
HR-CC-FE90-750-300R-SS-1.0  Vantrunk Heavy Duty Return Flange Cable
      Tray Closed Cover, 90° Flat Elbow, 750mm
      Wide, 300mm Radius, c/w Cover Fixing
      Kits, Stainless Steel (316 Grade), 1.0mm
      material thickness.
Covers for inside and outside riser fittings are supplied pre-formed to angles of
30°, 45°, 60° or 90° to match the angle of the riser.
134
CABLE TRAY SYSTEM